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Date Meeting/Event (incl. topic/meeting participants, as applicable) Location

Thursday, 1 June Meeting of the Council of Presidents of BusinessEurope – welcome 

address on “Financial stability in the euro area”

Madrid

Meeting with media – teleconference 

Tuesday, 6 June Executive Board ECB

Wednesday, 7 June Annual Joint Conference of the European Commission and the 

ECB on European Financial Integration – keynote speech on

“Banking Union and Capital Markets Union: high time to move on” 

Brussels

European Systemic Risk Board (ESRB) Steering Committee –

teleconference

Audit Committee – teleconference

Thursday, 8 June Financial Stability Board (FSB) Steering Committee group on Non- 

Bank Financial Intermediation – teleconference

Friday, 9 June Seminar on the Capital Requirements Regulation and Directive 

(CRR/CRD), organised by the European Parliament Office in Spain

– speech on “EU banking package”

Madrid

Sunday, 11 June FSB Standing Committee on Supervisory and Regulatory

Cooperation (SRC) dinner 

Frankfurt

Monday, 12 June Meeting with Goethe University, House of Finance, Center for

Financial Studies, on economic and financial developments

ECB

Tuesday, 13 June Executive Board ECB

Wednesday, 14 June Governing Council ECB

Thursday, 15 June Governing Council ECB

Meeting with media Luxembourg

Friday, 16 June ECOFIN Luxembourg
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Monday, 19 June Participation in award ceremony of the “Rosa del Río/KMPG” 

Economic Journalism Award, organised by Asociación de

Periodistas Europeos, KPMG and Bolsas y Mercados Españoles 

Madrid

Meeting with media Madrid

Meeting with media Madrid

Tuesday, 20 June Executive Board Remote

participation

Meeting with media Madrid

Award ceremony of the 21st Germán Bernácer Prize – speech on 

“Matteo Maggiori’s contribution to research on international finance

and macroeconomics” 

Madrid

Thursday, 22 June General Council – teleconference 

Summer course organised by Universidad Internacional Menéndez 

Pelayo and Asociación de Periodistas de Información Económica –

participation in roundtable on “La economía de los últimos 40 años”

Santander

ESRB General Board – teleconference 

Workshop on “Non-Bank Financial Institutions, Financial Stability, 

and Monetary Policy”, jointly organised by the ECB and the Federal

Reserve Bank of New York – opening remarks – teleconference 

Meeting with media  Santander

Wednesday, 28 June ECB Forum on Central Banking on “Macroeconomic stabilisation in 

a volatile inflation environment” – chairing session on “Monetary

policy normalisation” 

Sintra

ECB Forum on Central Banking – chairing session on “The optimal 

mix of fiscal and monetary policy in the context of high inflation” 

Sintra

Friday, 30 June FSB Steering Committee – teleconference  


